

# Gloucester Polar Plunge Sponsorship Levels Saturday, March 30, 2024

### Iceberg Sponsor \$250

Company name displayed on Polar Plunge website as sponsor

#### Arctic Sponsor \$500

- Company name listed on Event T-shirt, given to all Plunge participants
- Company name displayed on Polar Plunge website as sponsor

#### Blizzard Sponsor \$1,000

- Company logo\* on Event T-shirt, given to all Plunge participants
- Opportunity to display one (1) company banner at event venue (provided by sponsor)
- Company logo displayed on Polar Plunge website as sponsor
- Up to five (5) Company representatives invited to take the plunge on event day

#### Presenting Sponsor \$2,500

- Company logo\*, prominently displayed, on Event T-shirt, given to all Plunge participants
- Opportunity to display up to two (2) company banners in prominent, *highly photographed* location at event venue (provided by sponsor)
- Company logo and website displayed on Polar Plunge website and event Facebook page as sponsor
- Booth space for sampling and/or display at event plunge site (Pre & Post Plunge activities)
- Recognition in all Pre & Post Polar Plunge publicity
- Up to ten (10) Company representatives invited to take the plunge on event day

## All Sponsorships include:

- Listed as Corporate Partner in Special Olympics MA's Annual Report
- Photo opportunity with corporate check presentation (big check provided by SOMA)
- Premier Volunteer Opportunity for employees at upcoming Special Olympics MA competitions

\*Company logos should be emailed to <a href="PolarPlunge@SpecialOlympicsMA.org">PolarPlunge@SpecialOlympicsMA.org</a> no later than March 8th to guarantee placement on the Polar Plunge event shirt.







# **Gloucester Polar Plunge Sponsorship Commitment Form**

Yes, I/we will support the mission and the athletes of Special Olympics Massachusetts by sponsoring the Polar Plunge Iceberg Sponsor (\$250) Arctic Sponsor (\$500) **Presenting Sponsor (\$2,500)** \_\_\_ Blizzard Sponsor (\$1,000) \_\_\_ Other (\$\_\_\_\_) Company:\_\_\_\_\_ Contact Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Mailing Address: Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Please make checks payable to Special Olympics MA and send along with this form to:

**Special Olympics Massachusetts** 

ATTN: Nahant Polar Plunge 512 Forest Street

Marlborough, MA 01752

To pay by cash or credit card, contact us at PolarPlunge@SpecialOlympicsMA.org. Please email your company logo to PolarPlunge@SpecialOlympicsMA.org no later than March 8th to guarantee placement on the Polar Plunge event shirt.

**Special Olympics Massachusetts** 512 Forest Street, Marlborough, MA 01752

Tel: 508-485-0986

Email: PolarPlunge@specialolympicsma.org

www.SpecialOlympicsMA.org www.PolarPlungeMA.org

